* From (Perso	Marcu S Daniel k	7 41 7 7 7 7 1 1 1	MENT (Office)	(4)		
Estimated Co		oh of	INC	Da	ate/Tune:_	15/2/19 @ a.45cm
			Bill to:			
To Inspect V	abial M	RES/EVA/INV/MV				
		XE 513!		Insured Tel:	SIV	1822
at Workshop		Focus Auto		Tel:	6886	7097
of	1 kc	iki Blc+ Ave 6	#02-50			
Policy No:			Claim No:	MT-10	30234	-002 :
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.0	D.A. 15	11119
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 2	HRS (up)			l.O.D. Endorse	
Date/Time	9.80am@1	S/2/17 Person Contacted	Ms.Sin			
Date Time,						
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	in () Estimat	P			
	XF 513 B	ON () Estimated	2001/1/2		DOA: 1	stitana
	XF 513 B	-NBA/INCIANO	2001/1/2	1	DOA: 1	1 1
	XF 513 B	NBA/INCIGOD NBA/INCIGO	2001/1/2	1	DOA: 1 DUA:	

. 8

ASSIGNMENT Date: Stream Date: Date: Stream Date: Stream Date: Stream Date: Stream Date: Date: St	to the first term of the first	1
ASSIGNMENT Veh No:	KEF:	ind
Veh No:		ASSIGNMENT
Type: M.Carl M.Cycle! Bus Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Carl M.Cycle! Bus Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck! Trailer or CM / Make: M. + FUS		1/100
Truck/Trailer or (M) Make: M	From: Date:	1 3 3
Make: M. F. L.S. C.C. (1967) Allow Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 TiRadio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 TiRadio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 TiRadio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 TiRadio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NA Std 1 NI NA Std 1 NI NA Std 1 NI NA Std 1 NI NA Sp. Reading 3 2011 4 Tiradio: Insured 1 Std 1 NI 1 NI NA Std 1 NI NI NA Std 1 NI NI NI Std 1 NI N	stimated Cost:	
Sp.Reading 3 20/14 Triadio: Insured Std / Ni / NA Engillo: Sp.Reading 3 20/14 Triadio: Insured Std / Ni / NA Engillo: Color Std	DD (TP/I WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	
Sp.Reading 3 20/14 Triadio: Insured Std / Ni / NA Engillo: Sp.Reading 3 20/14 Triadio: Insured Std / Ni / NA Engillo: Color Std		Make: M. 7 FUSO c.c 11967
Englylo: Collor No. Chaims No. Claims No. Claims Ro. Colleint's Record) Make of Veh: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Fri. I Rear I Ols I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 2.1 FEB 2019 RECEIVED 2.1 FEB 2019 RECEIVED 2.1 FEB 2019 RECEIVED 2.1 FEB 2019 Report Format: Lump Sum I LiB.I: (\$ 2, 2001; LlS) Report Format: Lump Sum I LiB.I: (\$ 3, 2001; LlS) Weekend (\$) Weekend (\$)	t Workshop m/s Poeus	
Collocity No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Comminsured: Excess: Comminsured: Excess: Comminsured: Comminsured: Comminsured: Excess: Comminsured: Comminsure	f	Sp.Reading 320/14 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Gen. Cond. Good Fair Poor Burnt	nsured:	
Steering: floorer Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirkim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2 1 2 1 88 / DUN / EXROVA / GY / FS / LUZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or C / Leafwey / Size / First / Read / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirkim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2 1 2 1 88 / DUN / EXROVA / GY / FS / LUZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or C / Leafwey / Size / First / Read / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirkim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2 1 2 1 88 / DUN / EXROVA / GY / FS / LUZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or C / Leafwey / Size / First / Read / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Size / First / Size / First / Read / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Size / First / Fir	olicy No.	C/No: FV S-1 SJA 10190
Client's Record Grident's Record Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nilly Sirkim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 29	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Modi: NIJ SIRIM STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 25	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 29	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
R: R: Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. RBal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Do. A. (Sal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Market Value: Front R/Bal. Market Value: Fron	Make of Veh:	
R: R: Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE Date / Time File Pass to? DATE Date / Time File Pass to? DATE Date / Time File Results Date / Time Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		Tyre Size: F: 295/6, 2211
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear PAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE / Time Action / Instruction PRECEIVED 2 1 FEB 2019 Date Time, File Pass to? DATE / Time / Body Structure affected due to collision. DATE / Time / Body Structure affected due to collision. DATE / Time / Body Structure affected due to collision. DATE / Time / Body Structure affected due to collision. DATE / Time / Body Structure affected due to collision. DATE / Time / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis fra	(Policy Condition)	/ 40
Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sall or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Sall or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No LBal. D.O.A. 15	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S C	D/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No D.O.A. IS IN IT Read I	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Creatway
Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. D.O.A. C.D.A. C.D	Bal. or Market Value:	
Survey held at Description De	DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6/6 mm
Survey held at Description Determine, File Pass to? Determine, File Resurvey Add Fee: Survey held at Description Survey held at Description Survey held at Description The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	GA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Description File Pass to? Description File Pass to I Rear I O/S I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or The U/C I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. Description File Pass to I File Pas	Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 15-/1/18 D.O.I. 15/2/18/2011/4
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	um Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	CA / DEV / DED / 24 HDS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action /		OUT NISKA
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$ Photos Photos Interview (\$ Photos Photos Interview (\$ Photos Photos Photos Photos Interview (\$ Photos Photos	Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: 790	Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: 790	0000 110 ~7434815	11 414
Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: 790	1/19 2/5 \$ 2200 contract	WIN MIC Way
Pate/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: 790	(150420 8)	² n ^y)
Date/Time, File Pass to?	C+3,042.80 NW-7	10 10
Survey Fee: 790 Survey Fee	RECE	EIVED 2 1 FEB 2019
Survey Fee: 790 Survey Fee		
Survey Fee: 790 Survey Fee		
Survey Fee: 790 Survey Fee	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI : Interview (\$) Photos Others : Tech. Invs (\$) Others : Weekend (\$)	ال عاره عرام : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 290
: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others : Ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2, 200 /- L/5) : Weekend (\$)		
Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2,200 /- H.5) Weekend (\$)		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2,200 /- H.5)	Report Format :	
1()1AI L711 L	,	TOTAL 250

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Daniel Koh <daniel.koh@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 15 February 2019 9:45 AM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

Teng Ken Leong; Thio Tse Kiat

Subject:

FW: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 15/2/2019

Dear Veron / Nivitha

Please assist to survey the vehicle as per Mr Teng's instruction :-

s/NO	THIRD PARTY	OUR INSURED	WORKSHOP / CONTACT	DOA / REF / OFFICER
1	XE513B	SJV182Z	FOCUS AUTO / Ms Sin 68869097	15-1-2019 / MT-1030234-002 / Eric Tang

Please contact workshops.

Please ack.

Thank You

Daniel Koh
Senior Admin Assistant, Motor Insurance
T+65 6430 7901
www.income.com.sg











Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5702G
Vehicle No.:	XE513B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	30 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	FUSO FV51SJD2DEA
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	OM457LA457972C0288072
Chassis No.:	FV51SJA10190
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$88,658.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Apr 2015
First Registration Date:	02 Apr 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$4,433.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	01 Apr 2025
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$56,501.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,873.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$34,873.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Jan 2019

MSME19008085-01 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/01/2019 16:45 SUBMITTED BY: Wen Ying

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 30/01/2019 11:48

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number **EMail Address**

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby con aforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/01/2019 16:45
Date Of Accident	15/01/2019 16:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG FORT RD TWDS MOUNTBATTEN RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	XE513B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ORIENT NATURAL RESOURCES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201015702G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97260046
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65096998
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	FUSO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	P2080940
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WANG XIN
NRIC No	G2423236R
Date Of Birth	13/06/1990
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/05/2014

MALE

NOEMAIL

4 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-97260046

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

~

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

No. 1 of December 11 of the District

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 15/01/2019 AT 1630HRS, I WAS DRIVING VEHICLE (XE513B) TRAVELLING ALONG FORT ROAD TOWARDS MOUNTBATTEN ROAD. I WAS ON LANE 2. TRAFFIC WAS HEAVY. I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT, SUDDENLY, VEHICLE B (SJV182Z) FILTER IN FROM LANE 3 AND COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE LEFT FRONT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV182Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

Contact Number

WONG MING KOON JOSHUA

NRIC/Passport Number

S8038410F 97966091

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the arthrough of this report at the centre and to copies of the report using made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Landerstand acknowledge, agree and consent that,

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) lawyers/faw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant povernment agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about colivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agent stincluding their lawyers/law tirms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policynolder)

(If driver is not the policynolder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name.

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN



Pelicle A XE513B Vehicle B: STV 1822

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Ch 15 1 2019 at 1630 hrs, I was driving behide (XESIS
traveling along Fort Read towards Mountbatten Read I was
on lane 2, traffic was heavy, I was driving straight suddenly
vehicle B(SIV187Z) filter in from lane 3 and collided on
my vahide left front portion.
ECLARATION HOSON
We delibre the toregoing artificulations true in every respect.

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/F N No :

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

LITTER OF UNDERLANING

	c711			X6	E/SE
CRIENT NATURAL RESCURCES PAT	104 1002	7	u pje 10	 	-

The last of recent the alternation of the last of the last of the second of the best of the last of th

6 France of Auto so the mode by construct professed monkshop.

CARLES ELECTIVE

131.

Company Stano

12/21/2019

Dige

FOCUS AUTO PTE LTD



NO. I KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-50 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6886 9097 FAX: 6841 9095 Email: focus.autopteltd@yahoo.com.sg GST:201004495R RCB NO:201004495R

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD M/S:

75 BRAS BASAH ROAD

Estimate No:

EST0000821

SINGAPORE 189557

Date:

12 Feb 2019

Policy No:

P2080940

TEL: ATTN: Motor Claim Department

6788 1777/ 67886616

FAX: 6338 1500

Veh Reg No: Make/Model: **XE513B** MITSUBISHI FUSO

FV51SJD2DEA

Your Ref No:

XE513B

Chassis No:

FV51SJA10190

Claim Type:

Third Party

Engine No:

OM457LA457972C028807

Accident Date:

15-01-2019

Reg. Date:

TP Veh Reg No:

SJV182Z

Estimate Repair Cost for Vehicle No :XE513B

PAGE:1/1

		Estimate 1	tepan cost for it	threre 1.0	TRECTOR		THOE.TH
	Description			U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
	MIT FUSO F	V51SJD2DEA				<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
	List Price						
1	Front Bumper	2279.22	Sent/20	3,950.0000	1 PC	3,950.00	
2	Front Bumper Si	de Garnish LH	(47	90.0000	1 PC	90.00	
3	Front Bumper Fo	og Lamp LH	Cre	368.0000	1 PC	368.00 ←	_
4	Front Bumper Fo	og Lamp Cover LH	By	117.0000	1 PC	117.00 €	
5	Front Head Lam	p LH	17	1,100.0000	1 PC	1,100.00 ك	
6	Front Headlamp	Cover RH	11	145.0000	1 PC	145.00	/
7	Front Step Alum	inium Plate LH	1	298.0000	1 PC	298.00	
8	Front Step Panel	Garnish (Lower) LH	11	325.0000	1 PC	325.00	
9	Front Step Alum	inium Support Bracket LH	1	375.0000	1 PC	375.00	
		*				6,768.00	
					Less 15%	1,015.20	5,752.80
	Labour						
10	Panel Beating			850.0000	1 PC	850.00	400
11	Check Wiring			60.0000	1 PC	60.00 2	ъ
12	Spray Painting			580.0000	1 PC	580.00 2	00

1,490.00

S\$ 7,242.80

1208.5

1,490.00

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY TWO AND CENTS EIGHTY ONLY 2- 2554. VI

For FOCUS AUTO PTE LTD Focus Auto Pte Ltd

No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Auto Bay #02-50 Singapore 417883

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DAMA	CE	ACCECCA	TIADA	REPORT
DAIVIA		433E33IV		KEPUKI

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref:

CS/INC19002883/Usd3e2

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD

Date: 21-02-2019

#05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE

189556

ATTN : E	RIC TANG		Code: INC	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM .
Ins	ured Veh.	SJV 182Z	Veh. Inspected	XE 513B
Po	licy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Cla	im No.	MT-1030234-002	Excess (\$)	0.00
As	sign From	DANIEL KOH	Assign Date	15/02/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Ma	ke & Model	MITSUBISHI FUSO (M)	c.c	11967
En	gine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
Ch	assis No.	FV51SJA10190	Colour	YELLOW / BLACK
Od	ometer	320114 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
Bra	akes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
Ge	neral	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R/I	I Front Tyre	295/80 R22.5	CREATWAY	6 mm
L/H	Front Tyre	295/80 R22.5	CREATWAY	6 mm
R/I	Rear Tyre	295/80 R22.5 (D/D)	CREATWAY	6/6/6/6 mm
L/H	Rear Tyre	295/80 R22.5 (D/D)	CREATWAY	6/6/6/6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5.		General Information							
	Accident Date	15/01/2019	Inspect Date / Time	15/02/2019 (11:19 AM)					
	Survey held at	FOCUS AUTO PTE LTD							
		NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 AUTOBAY #02-48 SINGAPORE 417883							
ia.	Remarks								
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,							
5b.	Estimate Days of Repair								
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	2					



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. XE 513B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	BENT / DENTED	3,950.00	2,279.22
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH	CUT	90.00	90.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	CRACKED	368.00	368.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH	BENT	117.00	117.00
1	FRONT HEAD LAMP LH	NOT NECESSARY	1,100.00	-
1	FRONT HEADLAMP COVER RH	NOT NECESSARY	145.00	
1	FRONT STEP ALUMINIUM PLATE LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	298.00	: s
1	FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH (LOWER) LH	NOT NECESSARY	325.00	7-
1	FRONT STEP ALUMINIUM SUPPORT BRACKET LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	375.00	z -
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT		-1,015.20	12
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		7-	-713.56
			5,752.80	2,140.66
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT STEP ALUMINIUM PLATE LH AND FRONT STEP ALUMINIUM SUPPORT BRACKET LH.		850.00	400.00
	CHECK WIRING.		60.00	20.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		580.00	200.00
			1,490.00	620.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,242.80	2,760.66
- Galla	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		All the state of t	2.200.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		2,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF	

Report Ref No. CS/INC19002883/Usd3e2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.